Wymondham Leisure Centre
Kids Camp Timetable — Summer 2024

Mon 22 Jul

Tue 23 Jul

Wed 24 Jul
JUNGLE THEME

Thu 25 Jul

Fri 26 Jul

09:30 —10:30

10:45 — 11:45

13:15 - 14:15

14:30 - 16:30

Dot painting

Rounders

Decorating pencil

cases

Football

Button pictures

Archery

Hand shape
butterflies

Archer

Swimming
10:45 —11:45
(10:30 — 12:00)

Disco
13:45 — 15:15

Jungle sand art

Badminton

Swimming
10:45 - 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Handprint
monkeys

Dodgeball

Swimming
14:15 - 1515
(14:00 - 15:30)

Rice pictures

Football

Snake mobiles

Quick cricket

Free painting

Basketball

Swimming
10:45 - 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Pom poms &
friendship
bracelets

Rounders

Biscuit decorating

Football

Photo frame cards

Obstacle course

Swimming

10:45 - 11:45

(10:30 - 12:00)

Smoothie making

Football

Colouring/puzzles

Badminton




Mon 29 Jul Tues 30 Jul Wed 31 Jul Thurs 1 Aug Fri 2 Aug

TRANSPORT
THEME
[0900-0930 [~ Momingregistrationand freeplay |
09:30 —10:30
Badges, keyrings Hot air balloon Clay modelling | Smoothie making Bubble wrap
and magnets making painting
desigining
Dodgeball Bench ball Basketball Archery
Rounders
ll0:80-1045 [~~~ Drink&snackbresk |
10:45 — 11:45
Bubble painting Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming
10:45 — 11:45 10:45 - 11:45 10:45 — 11:45 10:45 - 11:45
Archery (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 — 12:00)

13:15 - 14:15

Bead bracelet Paper plane Decorating fans Wooden spoon
making making and flying characters
Obstacle course Quick cricket Football Rounders Bollywood Dancing
|1415-1430 [~ Drinkbreak and Free fruitgiveaway |
14:30 - 16:30

Swimming Flotilla posters Biscuit animals Hama beads Colouring/Puzzles
14:15 - 15.15

(14:00 - 15:30) Badminton Team games Quick cricket Badminton




Swimming
14:15 - 15.15
(14:00 - 15:30)

Mask making

Badminton

Funny face biscuits

Archery

Rice pictures

Quick cricket

Mon 5 Aug Tues 6 Aug Wed 7 Aug Thurs 8 Aug Fri 9 Aug
SPACE THEME
09:30 - 10:30
Space helmets Friendship Flowerpot making Feather art Monster collage
bracelets
Dodgeball Football Rounders Basketball Obstacle course
10:45 — 11:45
Space suncatchers Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming
10:45 — 11:45 10:45 — 11:45 10:45 — 11:45 10:45 — 11:45
Rounders (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 - 12:00) (10:30 - 12:00)

13:15 - 14:15
Rocket bookmarks | Smoothie making Cress growing Mobiles
Quick Cricket MJRCKS\]MFDUTEALLC
Team games Archery Simon Jackson Basketball
Football coaching
13:30 - 15:00
14:30 - 16:30

Colouring/Puzzles

Badminton




09:30 —10:30

10:45 — 11:45

13:15 - 14:15

14:30 - 16:30

—

Mon 12 Aug
NATURE THEME

Bookmarks

Dodgeball

Shell pictures

Football

Fluttering sun
catchers

Archery

Swimming
14:15 - 1515
(14:00 - 15:30)

Tues 13 Aug

Rice pictures

Quick cricket

Swimming
10:45 —11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Decorating fans

Dodgeball

Smoothie making

Rounders

Wed 14 Aug

Finger painting

Badminton

Swimming
10:45 - 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Hand's on
sclence 13:00 —
14:00

Making windmills

Basketball

Thurs 15 Aug

Clay modelling

Rounders

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Scratch art

Obstacle Course

Biscuit
decorating

Archer

Fri 16 Aug

Peg animals

Dodgeball

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Sand art

Badminton

KIDS CAMP
HAS GOT
TALENT




10:45 — 11:45

Smoothie making

Football

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Mon 19 Aug Tues 20 Aug Wed 21 Aug Thurs 22 Aug Fri 23 Aug
UNDER THE
SEA
09:30 - 10:30
Design own jigsaw Silhouette Free painting Clay modelling Bookmarks
painting

Archery Team iames Dodieball Basketball Archery

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

13:15 - 14:15 )
Paper cup Sealife gliders . Decorating Hama beads
characters ¢ coasters
Quick cricket Basketball Silent Disco Rounders Obstacle course
14:30 - 16:30
Swimming Pothole Pom poms Biscuit butterflies | Colouring/Puzzles
14:15 - 1515 suncatchers
(14:00 - 15:30)
Archery Badminton Dodgeball Badminton

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)




Mon 26 Aug

Tue 27 Aug

09:30 - 10:30
Free painting

Badminton

10:45 — 11:45

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

13:15 - 14:15

Baskball session
15:00 — 14:00

14:30 - 16:30 Summer bonnet

biscuits

Football

Wed 28 Aug

Smoothie making

Dodgeball

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Shell pictures
Archery
Pencil case

decorating

Table tennis

Thu 29 Aug

Sticker & mosaic
art

Kwik Cricket
Swimming

10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Decorating
canvas’

Dodgeball

Concertina hats

Rounders

Fri 30 Aug
SUPERHEROES

Superhero
puppets
Rounders
Swimming

10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Superhero hand
craft

Basketball

Superhero masks

Archer




09:30 - 10:30

10:45 — 11:45

13:15 - 14:15

14:30 - 16:30

Mon 2 Sep

Sequin art

Quick cricket

String painting

Rounders

Summer collage

Team games

Swimming
1415 - 1515
(14:00 - 15:30)
Hands on
science

Tue 3 Sep

Dotty pictures

Archery

Swimming
10:45 — 11:45
(10:30 - 12:00)

Free crafting

Basketball

Colouring/Puzzles

Badminton



